
 IDEA Hope A Run SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2024-2025
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  A Run Pick-Up Time A Run Drop-Off Time

HP-01 2 Target Parking Lot (10150 Bloomingdale Ave) 6:30 AM 4:35 PM
HP-01 3 Emmanuel P Johnson Rec Center (5855 S 78th St) 6:40 AM 4:25 PM
HP-01 IDEA Hope  7:30 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-02 1 11771 Mango Cross - Dog Park 6:55 AM 4:15 PM
HP-02 2 4314 Mariners Cove Ct (Mariners Cove Back Gate) 7:10 AM 4:05 PM
HP-02 3 Stop and Safe Food Store (4801 Clewis Ave) 7:15 AM 4:00 PM
HP-02 4 Spring Hill Missionary Baptist Church (8119 E MLK Blvd) 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
HP-02 IDEA Hope 7:35 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-03 1 University Square Mall (2200 E Fowler Ave) 6:50 AM 4:40 PM
HP-03 2 Quick Car Wash (4990 E Busch Blvd) 7:05 AM 4:25 PM
HP-03 IDEA Hope 7:35 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-04 1 1101 Ray Charles Blvd (Ray Charles Apts) 6:30 AM 4:30 PM
HP-04 2 W. Main St. & N. Willow Ave (West Tampa) 6:37 AM 4:20 PM
HP-04 3 N Rome Ave & W St Louis St 6:42 AM 4:25 PM
HP-04 4 Community Center (3308 N Avon Ave ) 6:52 AM 4:15 PM
HP-04 5 Reagan Park (1205  E. Lake Ave) 6:57 AM 4:10 PM
HP-04 IDEA Hope 7:20 AM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-05 1 N 19th St & N Osborne Ave 6:55 AM 4:10 PM
HP-05 2 Family Dollar (6825 N 22nd St) 7:10 AM 4:20 PM
HP-05 3 Meridian Point Apartments (2450 E Hillsborough) 7:15: AM 4:25 PM
HP-05 IDEA Hope 7:25 AM 4:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-06 1 Brandy Wine Apartments (5029 N 40th St) 7:10 AM 4:20 PM
HP-06 2 Ace Cash Express (40th & Hillsborough Ave)(4001 E Hillsborough ave) 7:13 AM 4:23 PM
HP-06 3 4943 E Hillsborough Ave (Highland Oaks) 7:15 AM 4:25 PM
HP-06 IDEA Hope 7:30 AM 4:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-07 1 Portillo's Parking Lot (1748 W Brandon Blvd) 6:55 AM 4:00 PM
HP-07 2 Grand Regency Blvd, Woodbury Aparments 7:00 AM 4:05 PM
HP-07 3 Preserve At Sable Park (3733 Chios Island Rd) Williams Rd 7:12AM 3:45 PM
HP-07 IDEA Hope 7:30 AM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-08 1 Jackson Heights Apartments 7:00 AM 3:43 PM
HP-08 2 3838 N 29th St. (First Baptist Church of College Hill) 7:05 AM 3:45 PM
HP-08 3 Grant Park N 54th St & E 32nd Ave 7:15 AM 3:58 PM
HP-08 4 Highland Pines E 26th Ave & 48th St 7:18 AM 3:35 PM
HP-08 IDEA Hope 7:25 AM 4:30 PM

HP-07

HP-08

HP-06

HP-01

HP-02

HP-03

HP-04

HP-05

https://maps.app.goo.gl/9UEzMrMMSgxmX9p27
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zMBJZFh2HToc6mBQ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/b5zYNGmvnShWVZPA9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/eT2zUKg4gZqm2ksb6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rk72dt1bREdYoJZm7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Nhe44C7jsyKZJu6U8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/79PWhV8FE1WQF1Y98
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mBov9wxMWugwJEEm7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2xhdpZoRmrd3C3QVA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zsVftZkU57wJqBZ1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/92CLgcgickgQgwLz5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fhKmewNYtoAYoj7u5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ioqaep3tEyYHVM9g8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7vhpYhxYw8HqKTXS8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7vhpYhxYw8HqKTXS8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/49rGPK2u8dJuWXHn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/F97P3HA4fU9gJn7H7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/p9GrJbnMGbR4gGXy6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nfRBvSo94ArYW5rt5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zJdZ1rkWgfWkk3Pm6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RQEuQDsSo2UM6ZGW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mc4FUkfcFXvvcZFt5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8kqjDqDJ5LAt5yAD8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8kqjDqDJ5LAt5yAD8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/k5eAiX16nKBifUty5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DDff1MiZ3E5qaYiR9


IDEA Hope B Run SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2024-2025
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  B Run Pick-Up Time B Run Drop-Off Time

HP-11 1 Bristol Bay Way 50th St - Tampa, FL 7:45 AM 3:40 PM
HP-11 2 Freso Y Mas Supermarket (7851 Palmriver Rd) 8:00 AM 3:50 PM
HP-11 IDEA Hope 8:15 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-12 1 6915 E Dr MLK Blvd (Mobile Homes) 7:35 AM 3:35 PM
HP-12 IDEA Hope 8:05 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-13 1 N 50th St & E Pocahontas Ave 7:35 AM 3:40 PM
HP-13 2 50th & Puritan 7:38 AM 3:43 PM
HP-13 3 Dollar General (7850 N 56th St) 7:40 AM 3:45 PM
HP-13 IDEA Hope 8:00 AM 3:52 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-14 1 E. 26th & N 20th St 7:30 AM 3:40 PM
HP-04 IDEA Hope 8:15 AM 3:55 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-15 1 E Chelsea St & N 37th St 7:40 AM 3:40 PM
HP-05 IDEA Hope 8:05 AM 3:55 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-16 1 5511 N 40th St (Academy of Tampa) PM Only NO AM PICKUP 3:37 PM
HP-16 2 E Henry Ave & N 43rd St 7:40 AM 3:40 PM
HP-16 3 40th St & E Idlewild 7:45 AM 3:45 PM
HP-16 IDEA Hope 8:10 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-09 1 Riverview Apt(5659 Del Prado Dr) 7:00 AM 3:45 PM
HP-09 2 S. Riverhills & S.Springdale Pl (Temple Terrace) 7:04 AM 3:48 PM
HP-09 3 S. Sunnyside Rd. & Shadow Ln (Temple Terrace) 7:05 AM 3:49 PM
HP-09 4 Point Plaza Shopping Mall(8701 Temple Terrace 7:10 AM 3:54 PM
HP-09 5 Cross Creek Apartments (6950 Emery Mill Dr) 7:15 AM 4:00 PM
HP-09 6 Wexford Apartments (7801 Wexford Park Dr) 7:20 AM 4:04 PM
HP-09 7 7225 E Chelsea ( E. Chelsea Baptist Church) 7:25 AM 4:10 PM
HP-09 IDEA Hope 7:40 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-9

HP-16

HP-11

HP-12

HP-13

HP-14

HP-15

https://maps.app.goo.gl/xoroTMaY4LDaLEes7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UmfqRwJtgx7VUdeZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/e1bMnV9G9h7Xwhms6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Uw2v5oRiMhm9GUnt7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iZiW7yVgCrtPMidY6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/o7uNEsVRjvMLdeRi6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AyaP5UmR2xo9xXfS6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yZ18fSorXsccJ7iC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mwLjdbmpxQx1fhVi7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EjGi7m33UZHhe7Rb6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f9ZaHkddsqjc2uAn6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CTxJxYGF5QmEtdX97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RELRraEMXKizbYdF8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yJug8pEFKSHGgHzi6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/oJ3mNfxuXRjnuEwdA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/HVK1LZXACGtHbExo8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/sxRhYMGkq8eZXHpf7


 IDEA Hope A Run SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2023-2024
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  A Run Pick-Up Time A Run Drop-Off Time

HP-01 2 Target Parkign Lot (10150 Bloomingdale Ave) 3:45 PM
HP-01 3 Emmanuel P Johnson Rec Center (5855 S 78th St) 3:25 PM
HP-01 IDEA Hope  

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-02 1 11771 Mango Cross - Dog Park 3:15 PM
HP-02 2 4314 Mariners Cove Ct. (Mariners Cove Back Gate) 3:05 PM
HP-02 3 Stop and Safe Food Store (4801 Clewis Ave) 3:00 PM
HP-02 4 Spring Hill Missionary Baptist Church (8119 E MLK Blvd) 2:50 PM
HP-02 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-03 1 University Square Mall - Tampa, FL 3:40 PM
HP-03 2 Quick Car Wash (4990 E Busch Blvd) 3:25 PM
HP-03 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-04 1 1101 Ray Charles Blvd (Ray Charles Apts) 3:30 PM
HP-04 2 W. Main St & N Willow Ave (West Tampa) 3:20 PM
HP-04 3 N Rome Ave & W. St Louis St. 3:25 PM
HP-04 4 Community Center (3308 N Avon Ave ) 3:15 PM
HP-04 5 Reagan Park (E Lake Ave) 3:10 PM
HP-04 6 E 26th & N 20th St 3:40 PM
HP-04 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-05 1 N. 19th St & N. Osborne Ave. 3:10 PM
HP-05 2 Family Dollar (6825 N 22nd St) 3:20 PM
HP-05 3 Meridian Point Apartments (2450 E Hillsborough) 3:25 PM
HP-05 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-06 1 Brandy Wine Apartments (5029 N 40th St) 3:20 PM
HP-06 2 Ace Cash Express (40th & Hillsborough Ave) 3:23 PM
HP-06 3 4943 E. Hillsborough Ave (Highland Oaks) 3:25 PM
HP-06 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-07 1 Portillos Parking Lot (1748 W Brandon Blvd) 3:00 PM
HP-07 2 Grand Regency Blvd, Woodbury Aparments 3:05 PM
HP-07 3 Preserve At Sable Park (3733 Chios Island Rd) Williams Rd 2:45PM
HP-07 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-08 1 Jackson Heights Apartments 2:43 PM
HP-08 2 3838 N 29th ST. (First Baptist Church of College Hill) 2:45 PM
HP-08 3 Grand Park N 54th St & E 32nd Ave 2:58 PM
HP-08 Highland Pines E 26th Ave & 48th St 2:35 PM
HP-08 IDEA Hope

   EARLY RELEASE DAY!

HP-07

HP-08

HP-06

HP-01

HP-02

HP-03

HP-04

HP-05



IDEA Hope B Run SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2023-2024
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  B Run Pick-Up Time B Run Drop-Off Time

HP-01 1 Briso Bay Way 50th St - Tampa, FL 2:40 PM
HP-01 2 Freso Y Mas Supermarket (7851 Palmriver Rd) 2:50 PM
HP-01 IDEA Hope 3:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-02 1 6915 E MLK Blvd (Mobile Homes) 2:35 PM
HP-02 IDEA Hope 3:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-03 1 N 50th St & E Pocahontas Ave 2:40 PM
HP-03 2 N. 50th St & Puritan Ave 2:43 PM
HP-03 3 Dollar General (7850 N 56th St) 2:45 PM
HP-03 IDEA Hope 3:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-04 1 First Baptist Church of College Hill (2901 E 33rd Ave) 2:50 PM
HP-04 IDEA Hope 3:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-05 1 E Chelsea St & N 37th St 2:40 PM
HP-05 IDEA Hope 3:10 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-06 1 5511 N 40th St. (Academy of Tampa) PM Only 2:37 PM
HP-06 2 E Henry Ave & N 43rd St 2:40 PM
HP-06 3 40th St & E Idlewild 2:45 PM
HP-06 IDEA Hope 3:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-09 1 Riverview Apt (5659 Del Prado Dr) 2:45 PM
HP-09 2 S. Riverhills & S. Springdale Pl (Temple Terrace) 2:48 PM
HP-09 3 S. Sunnyside Rd.  & Shadow Ln (Temple Terrae) 2:49 PM
HP-09 4 Point Plaza Shopping Mall (8701 Temple Terrace 2:54 PM
HP-09 5 Cross Creek Apartments (6950 Emery Mill Dr) 3:00 PM
HP-09 6 Wexford Apartments (7801 Wexford Park Dr) 3:04 PM
HP-09 7 7225 E. Chelsea  (East Chelsea Baptist Church) 3:08 PM
HP-09 IDEA Hope 4:30 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

EARLY RELEASE DAY!

HP-15

HP-16

HP-9

HP-11

HP-12

HP-13

HP-14



 IDEA Hope Bad Weather Day Run
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location

HP-01 1 Briso Bay Way 50th St - Tampa, FL
HP-01 2 Freso Y Mas Supermarket (7851 Palmriver Rd)
HP-01 3 Emmanuel P Johnson Rec Center (5855 S 78th St)
HP-01 4 Target Parkign Lot (10150 Bloomingdale Ave)
HP-01 IDEA Hope  

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-02 1 E Chelsea Baptist Church (Chelsea St & Orient Rd
HP-02 2 11771 Mango Cross - Dog Park
HP-02 3 Stop and Safe Food Store (4801 Clewis Ave)
HP-02 4 Spring Hill Missionary Baptist Church (8119 E MLK Blvd)
HP-02 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-03 1 N 50th St & E Pocahontas Ave
HP-03 2 50th & Puritan
HP-03 3 Dollar General (7850 N 56th St)
HP-03 4 Quick Car Wash (4990 E Busch Blvd) 
HP-03 5 University Square Mall - Tampa, FL
HP-03 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-04 1 First Baptist Church of College Hill (2901 E 33rd Ave)
HP-04 2 E 26th & N 20th St
HP-04 3 Reagan Park (E Lake Ave)
HP-04 4 Community Center (3308 N Avon Ave )
HP-04 5 N Rome Ave & W St Louis St
HP-04 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-05 1 E Chelsea St & N 37th St
HP-05 2 Meridian Point Apartments (2450 E Hillsborough)
HP-05 3 Family Dollar (6825 N 22nd St)
HP-05 4 Ray Charles Blvd & Governor St
HP-05 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-06 1 Brandy Wine Apartments (5029 N 40th St)
HP-06 2 Ace Cash Express (40th & Hillsborough Ave)
HP-06 3 E Henry Ave & N 43rd St

HP-06  Bad Weather Day

 HP-01  Bad Weather Day

HP-02  Bad Weather Day

HP-03  Bad Weather Day

HP-04  Bad Weather Day

HP-05  Bad Weather Day



HP-06 4 40th St & E Idlewild 
HP-06 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-07 1 Preserve At Sable Park (3733 Chios Island Rd) Williams Rd
HP-07 2 Portillos Parking Lot (1748 W Brandon Blvd)
HP-07 3 Grand Regency Blvd, Woodbury Aparments
HP-07 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-08 1 Jackson Heights Apartments
HP-08 2 Grand Park N 54th St & E 32nd Ave
HP-08 3 Highland Pines E 26th Ave & 48th St
HP-08 IDEA Hope

HP-09 1 Riverview Apt(5659 Del Prado Dr)
HP-09 2 Heritage Cove Apartment  (7402 Heritage Hills Dr)
HP-09 3 Point Plaza Shopping Mall(8701 Temple Terrace 
HP-09 4 Cross Creek Apartments (6950 Emery Mill Dr)
HP-09 5 Wexford Apartments (7801 Wexford Park Dr)
HP-09 IDEA Hope

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor l       

HP-9  Bad Weather Day

HP-07  Bad Weather Day

HP-08  Bad Weather Day



SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2023-2024
 A Run Pick-Up Time A Run Drop-Off Time

1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM
1:25 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:15 PM
1:05 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

1:10 PM
1:13 PM
1:14 PM
1:20 PM
1:35 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:13 PM
1:16 PM
1:26 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:12 PM
1:25 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

1:05 PM
1:07 PM
1:10 PM

    

     

    

    

    

    



1:12 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

1:10 PM
1:17 PM
1:20 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

1:05 PM
1:12 PM
1:15 PM

1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:18 PM
1:25 PM
1:31 PM

                                               legar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

    

    

    



 IDEA Hope A Run SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2024-2025
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  A Run Pick-Up Time A Run Drop-Off Time

HP-01 2 Target Parking Lot (10150 Bloomingdale Ave) 7:00 AM 4:35 PM
HP-01 3 Emmanuel P Johnson Rec Center (5855 S 78th St) 7:10 AM 4:25 PM
HP-01 IDEA Hope  7:30 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-02 1 11771 Mango Cross - Dog Park 6:55 AM 4:15 PM
HP-02 2 4314 Mariners Cove Ct (Mariners Cove Back Gate) 7:10 AM 4:05 PM
HP-02 3 Stop and Safe Food Store (4801 Clewis Ave) 7:15 AM 4:00 PM
HP-02 4 Spring Hill Missionary Baptist Church (8119 E MLK Blvd) 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
HP-02 IDEA Hope 7:35 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-03 1 University Square Mall - Tampa, FL 7:10 AM 4:40 PM
HP-03 2 Quick Car Wash (4990 E Busch Blvd) 7:20AM 4:25 PM
HP-03 IDEA Hope 7:35 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-04 1 1101 Ray Charles Blvd (Ray Charles Apts) 6:45 AM 4:30 PM
HP-04 2 W. Main St. & N. Willow Ave (West Tampa) 6:50 AM 4:20 PM
HP-04 3 N Rome Ave & W St Louis St 6:55 AM 4:25 PM
HP-04 4 Community Center (3308 N Avon Ave ) 7:05 AM 4:15 PM
HP-04 5 Reagan Park (1205  E. Lake Ave) 7:10 AM 4:10 PM
HP-04 IDEA Hope 7:20 AM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-05 1 N 19th St & N Osborne Ave 6:55 AM 4:10 PM
HP-05 2 Family Dollar (6825 N 22nd St) 7:10 AM 4:20 PM
HP-05 3 Meridian Point Apartments (2450 E Hillsborough) 7:15 AM 4:25 PM
HP-05 IDEA Hope 7:25 AM 4:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-06 1 Brandy Wine Apartments (5029 N 40th St) 7:10 AM 4:20 PM
HP-06 2 Ace Cash Express (40th & Hillsborough Ave) 7:13 AM 4:23 PM
HP-06 3 4943 E Hillsborough Ave (Highland Oaks) 7:15 AM 4:25 PM
HP-06 IDEA Hope 7:30 AM 4:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-07 1 Portillo's Parking Lot (1748 W Brandon Blvd) 6:55 AM 4:00 PM
HP-07 2 Grand Regency Blvd, Woodbury Aparments 7:00 AM 4:05 PM
HP-07 3 Preserve At Sable Park (3733 Chios Island Rd) Williams Rd 7:12 AM 3:45 PM
HP-07 IDEA Hope 7:30 AM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-08 1 Jackson Heights Apartments 7:00 AM 3:43 PM
HP-08 2 3838 N 29th St. (First Baptist Church of College Hill) 7:05 AM 3:45 PM
HP-08 3 Grant Park N 54th St & E 32nd Ave 7:15 AM 3:58 PM
HP-08 4 Highland Pines E 26th Ave & 48th St 7:18 AM 3:35 PM
HP-08 IDEA Hope 7:25 AM 4:30 PM

HP-07

HP-08

HP-06

HP-01

HP-02

HP-03

HP-04

HP-05



IDEA Hope B Run SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2024-2025
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  B Run Pick-Up Time B Run Drop-Off Time

HP-11 1 Bristol Bay Way 50th St - Tampa, FL 7:45 AM 3:40 PM
HP-11 2 Freso Y Mas Supermarket (7851 Palmriver Rd) 8:00 AM 3:50 PM
HP-11 IDEA Hope 8:15 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-12 1 6915 E Dr MLK Blvd (Mobile Homes) 7:50 AM 3:35 PM
HP-12 IDEA Hope 8:05 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-13 1 N 50th St & E Pocahontas Ave 7:45 AM 3:40 PM
HP-13 2 50th & Puritan 7:48 AM 3:43 PM
HP-13 3 Dollar General (7850 N 56th St) 7:50 AM 3:45 PM
HP-13 IDEA Hope 8:15 AM 3:52 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-14 1 E. 26th & N 20th St 7:55 AM 3:40 PM
HP-14 IDEA Hope 8:15 AM 3:55 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-15 1 E Chelsea St & N 37th St 7:55 AM 3:40 PM
HP-15 IDEA Hope 8:10 AM 3:55 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-16 1 5511 N 40th St (Academy of Tampa) PM Only NO AM PICKUP 3:37 PM
HP-16 2 E Henry Ave & N 43rd St 7:40 AM              =
HP-16 3 40th St & E Idlewild 7:45 AM 3:45 PM
HP-16 IDEA Hope 8:10 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-09 1 Riverview Apt(5659 Del Prado Dr) 7:00 AM 3:45 PM
HP-09 2 S. Riverhills & S.Springdale Pl (Temple Terrace) 7:04 AM 3:48 PM
HP-09 3 S. Sunnyside Rd. & Shadow Ln (Temple Terrace) 7:05 AM 3:49 PM
HP09 4 Point Plaza Shopping Mall(8701 Temple Terrace 7:10 AM 3:54 PM
HP-09 5 Cross Creek Apartments (6950 Emery Mill Dr) 7:15 AM 4:00 PM
HP-09 6 Wexford Apartments (7801 Wexford Park Dr) 7:20 AM 4:04 PM
HP-09 7 7225 E Chelsea ( E. Chelsea Baptist Church) 7:25 AM 4:10 PM
HP-09 IDEA Hope 7:40 AM 5:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

HP-15

HP-16

HP-9

HP-11

HP-12

HP-13

HP-14


	Hope A Run
	Hope B Run
	Early Release Day
	Bad Weather Day
	Printable Copy

